Go Green to Earn Green Total Earned 2019-2020

School

Arlington

Ashland

Athens Chilesburg

B. T. Washington Elementary
Beaumont
Breckinridge

Bryan Station High
Bryan Station MS
Cardinal Valley
Cassidy

Clays Mill

Coventry Oak
Crawford

Deep Springs

Dixie

Eastside Tech

Edythe J. Hayes
Frederick Douglass High
Garden Springs
Garrett Morgan
Glendover

Harrison

Henry Clay High
James L. Allen

Jessie M. Clark

Julius Marks

Lafayette High
Lansdowne

Leestown

Lexington Traditional
Liberty

Locust Trace AgriScience Farm*
Martin Luther King Jr. Academy
Mary Todd

Maxwell
Meadowthorpe
Millcreek

Morton

Northern

Picadome

PL Dunbar High School
Rosa Parks

Russell Cave
Sandersville

SCAPA

October - November
$40.00

$400.00
$400.00
$360.00
$500.00

$360.00
$400.00

$80.00
$420.00

$400.00

$360.00
$500.00

$160.00

$360.00
$400.00

$400.00
$320.00
$360.00

$420.00
$360.00
$500.00
$400.00

$400.00
$400.00
$420.00
$320.00
$400.00
$500.00



Southern

Southern MS
Southside Tech
Squires

STEAM Academy
Stonewall

Tates Creek ES
Tates Creek High
Tates Creek MS

The Learning Center
Veterans Park
Wellington

William Wells Brown
Winburn

Yates

TOTAL

$400.00
$200.00
$360.00

$400.00

$380.00

$400.00
$420.00
$12,900.00



