Go Green to Earn Green Total Earned 2019-2020

Go Green to Earn Green	
School	October - November
Arlington	\$40.00
Ashland	
Athens Chilesburg	
B. T. Washington Elementary	\$400.00
Beaumont	\$400.00
Breckinridge	\$360.00
Bryan Station High	\$500.00
Bryan Station MS	
Cardinal Valley	\$360.00
Cassidy	\$400.00
Clays Mill	\$80.00
Coventry Oak	\$420.00
Crawford	
Deep Springs	\$400.00
Dixie	
Eastside Tech	
Edythe J. Hayes	\$360.00
Frederick Douglass High	\$500.00
Garden Springs	
Garrett Morgan	
Glendover	
Harrison	
Henry Clay High	\$160.00
James L. Allen	·
Jessie M. Clark	
Julius Marks	\$360.00
Lafayette High	\$400.00
Lansdowne	
Leestown	\$400.00
Lexington Traditional	
Liberty	\$320.00
Locust Trace AgriScience Farm	
Martin Luther King Jr. Academ	
Mary Todd	
Maxwell	\$420.00
Meadowthorpe	\$360.00
Millcreek	\$500.00
Morton	\$400.00
Northern	, , , , , ,
Picadome	\$400.00
PL Dunbar High School	\$400.00
Rosa Parks	\$420.00
Russell Cave	\$320.00
Sandersville	\$400.00
SCAPA	\$500.00
	7555.00

Southern	
Southern MS	
Southside Tech	\$400.00
Squires	\$200.00
STEAM Academy	\$360.00
Stonewall	
Tates Creek ES	\$400.00
Tates Creek High	
Tates Creek MS	
The Learning Center	\$380.00
Veterans Park	
Wellington	
William Wells Brown	
Winburn	\$400.00
Yates	\$420.00
TOTAL	\$12,900.00